febbraio 2011

LUONGO
MADER
MAFFINI
MAFRICA
MAGRI
MAGRO
MAISANO
MANGIAPANE
MANGIOLA
MANINI
MANNA
MANSI
MANZI
MARCHETTI
MARIGONDA
MARINO
MARRA
MARTINETTI
MARTINIS
MARTORANO
MARZAROLI
MARZAROLI
MASCETTI

MASTROLILLO

MATELLA
MATERNI
MATLI
MAZZA
MAZZA
MAZZOCCHI
MAZZOCCHI
MELLA
MERCURIO
MERLIN
MERZI
MESIANO
MICHETTI
MIGLIARINI
MIGLIARINI
MILAN
MILANI
MINACAPILLI
MINACCI
MINEO
MINETTI
MINETTI
MINETTI
MINETTI
MINOLETTI
MINOLETTI
MISEROCCHI
MODINI
MOLINI
MOLINI
MONTANARI
MONTANARI

MILVIO
CAMILLO
RAFFAELLA
ELENA
NADIA
SALVATORE
ELENA
MAURA
GIAMPAOLO
CHIARA
DIEGO
RAFFAELE
VALENTINA
GIULIO

PIER PAOLO
GIROLAMA
ROBERTO
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRA
SILVANA
FABIO

ATOS

ELISA
GIUSEPPE
MARCO
MARINO
FRANCO
FABRIZIO
ANGELO
ELISABETTA
ALESSANDRO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
MAURO
MARCO
DANIELA
FABIO
ANGELA
MATTIA
ROSANNA
MATTEO
ERICA
LINDA
MAURIZIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
MARTA
MARCO
LUCA
GIADA
DEBORAH
MAURO
ALDO
AURELIO

9206
8763
8407
9261

9230
9017
9075
9042
7079
8892
9112

9072
8824
9121
9058
7466
9207
8734
7986
8956
9004
8967
8765

8711

8406
8543
8735
8558
8694
9166
8737

8977
8479

8788

9107
9133
7214
4159
7974
9233
9167
8938
9148
9184
8658
8853
8806
7165

9365

8818

8468
9114
9227
8839
8619
9127

MONTANARI
MONTI
MORA
MORANDI
MORANDI
MORESI
MORGANTINI
MOSONI
MOTETTA
MOTTA
MOZZANINO
MOZZATI
NARDA
NATALE
NERI
NESSA
NUCERA
NUCERA
NUCERA
OGGIONI
OLLIO
OLLIO
OLMI
OLZER
OLZERI
OTTONE
PADOVANI
PAGANONI
PAGANONI
PAIRAZZI
PAIUZZA
PALAMARA
PALUMBO
PANGALLO
PANIGHETTI
PANNO
PARRAVICINI
PASQUINI
PATRITTI
PATRONE
PAVESI
PEDRETTI
PEDROLI
PELLA
PELLA
PELLANDA
PELLANDA
PEPA
PERAZZI
PERGROSSI
PERGROSSI
PERNA
PERSIO
PETRULLI
PIANA

FABIO
LAURA
LAURA
STEFANO
DONATELLA
ANNA MARIA
MICHELA
FEDERICO
LORENZO
BARBARA
PAOLO
ALBERTO
ILENIA
PASQUALE
ELEONORA
ANDREA
GIUSEPPINA
SONIA
ROMINA
CARMEN
ALESSIO
DOMENICA
VIOLA
CECILIA
ELISA
MARIA
MARCO
ROSELLA
LUCA
SIMONA
CRISTIAN
STEFANIA
MARIA
MARCO
MARIA CRISTINA
ANTONELLO
CLAUDIA
SONIA
ANDREA
ELISA
FRANCESCO
MICHELA
CARLO
RONNI
ANTONELLA
SILVIA
DANIELA
PAOLO
ANDREA
CLAUDIA
ELENA
MAURIZIO
GIANLUCA
ARMANDO
ANNA

PIANTANIDA LIPPI DANIELA

15

8939
9186
8935
8675
9323
9055
9374
8271

Verbania

8979
9200
9090
8993
8813
6600
8716
9209
8837
8937
8183
8943
9202
8209
9192
8612
3265
8856
9221
8452
9357
9159
9086
7757
8527
6602
8767
9143
7747
8815
8109
8896
9301
8791
7721
8255
9007
8835
8673
9158
8910
9032
9132
9012
6418
8659
9084

AVIS

PICCHETTI
PIDRONI
PIDRONI
PIETROBON
PIFFERO
PINA

PINTERNAGEL

PIOLINI
PIOLINI
PIOLINI
PIPERATA
PIRAZZI
PIROZZINI
PISANU
POLETTI
POLINI
PONTA
POROLI
PORTALUPI
POZZESI
POZZI1
POZZ1
POZZINI
PREIONI
PROSDOCIMI
PUNCHIA
RAGNOLI
RAGOZZA
RAMADA
RAVANDONI
RAVELLI
REBECCHI
RECLI
REGINA
RENSO
RIBALDONE
RIBELLINO
RICCA
RICCIOLI
RIGONI
ROLANDI
ROLANDI
ROLANDI
ROLANDI
ROLANDO
ROMANO
ROMANYUK
ROMBALDI
ROMEO
ROMEO
RONCHI
RONDELLI
RONDINELLI
RONDONI
ROSSELLI
ROSSETTI

MICHELA
DANIELE
BARBARA
ENRICO
MICHELA
DANIELA
ESTELLE
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
MICHELA
SERGIO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
PIER FRANCO
FABIO
PAOLO
GUIDO
LUCA
DAVIDE
ARIANNA
SARA
ERIKA
GESSICA
ADOLFO
MAURO
FEDERICO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
ALBERTO
RENZO
MORENO
MATTIA
STEFANIA
ROSSELLA
MARCELLO
SIMONE
MORENO
SEBASTIANO
ERICH
MASSIMO
DAVIDE
ELEONORA
BENEDETTA
FABRIZIO
LUIGI
LUCHIYA
CRISTINA
ROBERTO
MARIANNA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTO
ELISABETTA
CRISTINA
EMANUELE
PAOLA

6860
8644
7993
8826
8872
8991
9292
9146
8665
8822
8803
7247
8557
9138
9123
8683
8990
9026
9014
8769
8518
8553
9367
8768
8712
9052
8556
9077
8039
9178
8701
8554
8622
9185
8605
8969
9044
8262
7573
8632
9081
8772
9245
8610
5171
9102
8600
7698
7679
8949
8793
8692
8980
8852
9232
8740



